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Senate Finance Committee

Senator Email Office Phone Cell

George Munoz george.munoz@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4371 (505) 722-6570

Nancy Rodriguez nancy.rodriguez@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4264 (505) 983-8913

Bill Sharer bill@williamsharer.com (505) 986-4381 (505) 294-1368

Bill Burt bill.burt@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4366 (575) 434-1414

Pete Campos pete.campos@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4311 (505) 425-0508

Crystal Diamond crystal.diamond@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4703 (575) 740-1539

Bobby Gonzalez roberto.gonzales@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4362 (575) 758-2674

Siah Hemphill siah.hemphill@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4863 (575) 654-0683

Michael Padilla michael.padilla@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4737 (505) 977-6247

Jeff Steinborn jeff.steinborn@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4862 (575) 635-5615

Pat Woods pat.woods@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4393 (575) 357-8594
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House Appropriations Committee

Representative Email Office Phone Cell

Nathan Small nathan.small@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4319 (575) 496-9540

Meredith Dixon meredith.dixon@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4316 (505) 401-8339

Gail Armstrong gail@gailfornewmexico.com (505) 986-4215 (505) 269-2364

Anthony Allison anthony.allison@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4436 (505) 787-8494

Brian Baca brian.baca@nmlegis.go (505) 986-4221 (505) 565-0304

Cathrynn Brown c.brown.nm55@gmail.com (505) 986-4227 (575) 706-4420

Jack Chatfield jack.chatfield@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4467 (575) 673-2320

Art De La Cruz art.delacruz@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4236 (505) 203-1005

Harry Garcia hgarciad69@gmail.com (505) 986-4233 (505) 290-7510

Joy Garratt joy.garratt@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4341 (505) 977-5039

Pameyla Herndon pamelya.herndon@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4248 (505) 293-8547

Tara Jaramillo Tara.Jaramillo@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4255 (575) 838-7246

Tara Lujan tara.lujan@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4432 (505) 385-8676

Rod Montoya roddmontoya@gmail.com (505) 986-4336 (505) 360-1510

Randall Pettigrew randall.pettigrew@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4220 (505) 379-6607

Joseph Sanchez Joseph.Sanchez@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4233 n/a

Debra Sarinana debbie.sarinana@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4435 (505) 974-9408

Christine Trujillo christine.trujillo@nmlegis.gov (505) 986-4435 (505) 235-8783


